# W9000061254

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	<del></del>
V		
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
·	•	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)
(D)	cument Number)	
(120	cament Namber)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	,	
	•	
. <del></del>		

Office Use Only



400156019214

06/15/09--01050--017 \*\*125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

009 JUN 23 PM 2: 42

T. CLINE

JUN 2 4 2009

**EXAMINER** 



June 16, 2009

HOWARD CAUVEL 233 E. RICH AVENUE DELAND, FL 32724

SUBJECT: CHILD'S WORLD LEARNING CENTER LLC

Ref. Number: W09000028058

We have received your document for CHILD'S WORLD LEARNING CENTER LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Section 608.406, Florida Statutes, was amended effective July 1, 2007, to require the name of a limited liability company to be distinguishable from the names of all other filings filed with the Division of Corporations, except for fictitious name registrations and general partnership registrations.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places: One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. Adding of Florida or Florida to the end of the name is por acceptable. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must end with the words Limited Liability Company, the abbreviation L.L.C., or the designation LLC. The word Limited may be abbreviated as Ltd. and the word Company may be abbreviated as Co. The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: Limited Company, L.C., and LC.

The document number of the name conflict is M87175.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 509A00020364

## COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	"CHILD'S WORLD" LEARNING CENTER LLC		
SUBSE	Name of Limited Liability Company		
The enc	losed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please re	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
	Howard L. Cauvel, Esq.		
•	Name of Person	<del></del>	-
	Law Office of Howard L. Cauvel, Esquire		
_	Firm Company		-
	233 E. Rich: Avenue	JAT 3S	.007
_	Address	AH	ריים ביים
	DeLand, FL 32724	TAR	14 (1)
_	City State and Zip Code	E.F.	
For tiwth	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  leslie@cauvelpllc.com  ner information concerning this matter, please call:	DRIDA	1
Howard	Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
	Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.0	O Filing Fee \$\bigcup \\$130.00 Filing Fee & \$\bigcup \\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$\bigcup \\$160.00	Status & S	i)
	Mailing Address   Street/Courier Address   Registration Section   Registration Section   Division of Corporations   Division of Corporations   P.O. Box 6327   Clifton Building   Tallahassee, FL 32314   2661 Executive Center Circle   Tallahassee, FL 32301		

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	PERITY LEARNIN	I Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
(1910.	st end with the words Thinker	Litation y Company, L.E.C., of EEC.	
ARTICLE II - Add		46	
The mailing address	s and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability	Company is:
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Address:	
1231 W. Eu	clid Avenue	1231 W. Euclid Avenue	
DeLand, FL	32720	DeLand, FL 32720	<del>-</del>
	- <del></del>		7.S
The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	mpany cannot serve as its own	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signal Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of	public S
The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a		n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of the second secon	UN 23 PH
The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	mpany cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration.)  SONJI LAVO	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual of the second secon	UN 23 PH
The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	mpany cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration.)  SONJI LAVO	N BRUTEN	UN 23 PH
The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	mpany cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration.)  SONJI LAVO  1231 W. EU	N BRUTEN Name  Clid Avenue (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	UN 23 PH
The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	mpany cannot serve as its own ctive Florida registration.)  SONJI LAVO  1231 W. EU	N BRUTEN Name Clid Avenue	UN 23 PH
The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	mpany cannot serve as its own cive Florida registration.)  SONJI LAVO  1231 W. Eu  Florida street address  DeLand,	N BRUTEN Name  Clid Avenue (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	UN 23 PH

(CONTINUED)

stered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

#### Page 1 of 2

#### ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
"MGRM".	Sonji Lavon Bruten	
	1231 W. Euclid Avenue DeLand, FL 32720	
	genand, FH 32720	
The same of the Wilderson and the same of		
	- A SE	2009
(Use attachment if necessary)	CRE)	MOJ B
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be	date of filing: (OPF) described the control of the control	IAN
O days after the date of filing.)	The control of the co	PH
v 67	ور پاکست	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	STAT	5:
	STATE	2: 42
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	National Property of a member.	2: 42
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here	etion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)	2: 42
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitut the facts stated here Sonji Lavon	etion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)	2: 42

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) .